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Beginning of the semester: 19. 2. 2024
Rector's  day: 14. 5. 2024
Examination period: 27. 5. – 30. 6. 2024

Czech IV. 9.50 - 11.20 C205

Czech IV. 11.40 - 13.10 A205

Czech IV. 13.30 - 15.00 A205

Czech IV. 8.30 - 10.00 A403

Czech IV. 15.00 - 16.30 A205

General Medicine – International students – ac. year 2023/2024 – summer semester – 2nd year

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
     18.05 - 18.50

10 11 12
8.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20 13.30 - 14.15 16.15 - 17.00 17.10 - 17.5514.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05

Monday
Biochemistry
Pelouch hall

Physiology                                                 
Pelouch hall

 Microbiology I                                                                  
Pelouch hall

11

16.15 - 17.00 17.10 - 17.55

9

7 8 9

17.10 - 17.55
6

8.00 - 8.45 15.20 - 16.05 16.15 - 17.00
8

13.30 - 14.15

Biochemistry
11.00 – 12.40
Pelouch hall

3 41
8.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25

     18.05 - 18.50

Biochemistry B109

2 3 4 5 6 10 11
12.35 - 13.20 14.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05

9.50 - 10.35
122 3 4

Czech IV. 13.30 - 15.00 A218

8.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25

126 11
17.10 - 17.55

10
16.15 - 17.00

7 8
     18.05 - 18.5012.35 - 13.20

 Microbiology I  
 Microbiology I  

13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05
2

121

5

Bioethics and Psychology II.                                                              
Pelouch hall

Friday

13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05 16.15 - 17.00
41

Physiology
 Pelouch hall

Tuesday

10

2 3 5 6

97

8

Wednesday

Physiology  C205 

12.35 - 13.20
7

1 5
     18.05 - 18.5010.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20 13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.108.55 - 9.40

9 10 11

Biochemistry B109

Czech IV. 11.45 - 13.15 A206

Thursday

Biochemistry B109 Physiology  C215  

Biochemistry B109

Physiology  C205 

8.55 - 9.40 11.40 - 12.25

Czech IV. 10.00 - 11.30 A403

     18.05 - 18.508.00 - 8.45 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30

Physiology  C222 

 Microbiology I  

 Microbiology I  

12
17.10 - 17.55


